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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Konkurencja 2 Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny Open
5.12.09 - 9:52 Wyniki
RO Lub Open 21.38 CZERNIAK Konrad WIPUL Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.09
RO Lub 12 28.11 HO£UB Jan AVSWI Swidnik 14.12.08
RO Lub 13 26.08 HO£UB Jan AVSWI Pulawy 29.11.09
RO Lub 14 24.64 CZOPEK Igor WIPUL Pulawy 6.12.08
RO Lub 15 24.15 KÊCIK Aukasz LULUB Wroclaw 15.11.09
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KORGUL £ukasz 90 Orlik Lublin 22.66 780
2. GRACZYK Przemys³aw 92 Orlik Lublin 23.82 672
3. LISZEWSKI Rafa³ 84 Wis³a Pu³awy 24.20 640
4. CZOPEK Igor 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 24.41 624
5. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 Lublinianka 24.76 598
6. SUSZEK Wojciech 92 Skarpa Lublin 24.90 588
7. SKUBICHA Konrad 92 Orlik Lublin 24.94 585
8. SZCZUKA Piotr 87 Wis³a Pu³awy 25.02 580
9. DUBIEL Adam 93 Lublinianka 25.11 573
9. MARKIEWICZ Sebastian 91 Orka Zamoœæ 25.11 573

11. BEKIER Krzysztof 92 Lider Che³m 25.18 569
12. SZOPA Jakub 93 Orlik Lublin 25.44 551
13. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Œwidnik 25.54 545
14. DOBROWOLSKI Patryk 92 Orlik Lublin 25.59 542
15. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 25.95 519
15. WÓJCIK £ukasz 93 Orka Zamoœæ 25.95 519
17. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 26.14 508
18. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 Orka Zamoœæ 26.34 497
19. WÊGRZYNIAK £ukasz 92 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 26.40 493
20. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 26.57 484
21. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 26.59 483
22. PYDA Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 26.64 480
23. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Œwidnik 26.97 463
24. KRAWCZYK Hubert 94 Skarpa Lublin 27.05 459
25. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 27.08 457
26. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 27.74 425
27. STOPKA Maciej 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 27.88 419
28. MULAK Filip 94 Lider Che³m 27.89 418
29. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 27.95 416
30. SARAN Damian 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 28.00 413
31. W¥SIK Jakub 94 Fala Kraœnik 28.06 411
31. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 28.06 411
33. BO¯YM Adam 94 Avia Œwidnik 28.13 408
34. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 28.31 400
35. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 OLIMPIA Lublin 28.42 395
36. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 28.54 390
37. ZIELIÑSKI Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 28.57 389
38. PIELAK Patryk 95 Trójka Pu³awy 28.70 384
39. MARZEC Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 28.86 378
40. KOZIKOWSKI Maciej 92 Skarpa Lublin 28.90 376
41. RYBO£OWIK Jan 96 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 28.96 374
42. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 Orlik Lublin 29.36 359
43. RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 29.53 352
44. NOWAK Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 29.81 343
45. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 30.04 335
46. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 30.85 309
47. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 Orlik Lublin 30.95 306 SC 1
48. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.95 306 SC 2
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Konkurencja 2, Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

49. £UKOWSKI Bart³omiej 97 Lider Che³m 31.20 299
50. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 31.39 293
51. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 Zak Bia³a Podlaska 31.79 283
52. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 32.20 272
53. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 33.14 249
54. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.62 239

DYSKW. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik
DYSKW. LUSAWA Konrad 95 OLIMPIA Lublin

14 - 15 lat

1. CZOPEK Igor 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 24.41 624
2. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 Lublinianka 24.76 598
3. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Œwidnik 25.54 545
4. WIAK Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 25.95 519
5. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 Wis³a Pu³awy 26.14 508
6. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 Orka Zamoœæ 26.34 497
7. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 26.57 484
8. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 26.59 483
9. PYDA Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 26.64 480

10. KRAWCZYK Hubert 94 Skarpa Lublin 27.05 459
11. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 27.08 457
12. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 27.74 425
13. STOPKA Maciej 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 27.88 419
14. MULAK Filip 94 Lider Che³m 27.89 418
15. SARAN Damian 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 28.00 413
16. W¥SIK Jakub 94 Fala Kraœnik 28.06 411
17. BO¯YM Adam 94 Avia Œwidnik 28.13 408
18. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 OLIMPIA Lublin 28.42 395
19. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 28.54 390
20. ZIELIÑSKI Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 28.57 389
21. PIELAK Patryk 95 Trójka Pu³awy 28.70 384
22. MARZEC Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 28.86 378
23. RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 29.53 352
24. NOWAK Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 29.81 343
25. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 32.20 272

DYSKW. LUSAWA Konrad 95 OLIMPIA Lublin

12 - 13 lat

1. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Œwidnik 26.97 463
2. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 27.95 416
3. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 28.06 411
4. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 28.31 400
5. RYBO£OWIK Jan 96 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 28.96 374
6. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 Orlik Lublin 29.36 359
7. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 30.04 335
8. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 30.85 309
9. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 Orlik Lublin 30.95 306 SC 1

10. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Œwidnik 30.95 306 SC 2
11. £UKOWSKI Bart³omiej 97 Lider Che³m 31.20 299
12. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 31.39 293
13. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 Zak Bia³a Podlaska 31.79 283
14. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 Fala Kraœnik 33.14 249
15. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.62 239

DYSKW. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik


